
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Quincey - (529741) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:37.95 426 F 03/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:38.16 425 F 08/12/13 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

2:38.81 420 F 06/12/14 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Cobham Elmbridge 4

2:38.90 419 F 05/10/14 Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

2:39.28 416 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

2:39.61 413 F 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Elmbridge 2

2:39.71 413 F 24/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:40.22 409 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Elmbridge 3

2:40.92 403 F 08/06/14 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

2:41.00 403 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

2:41.06 402 F 03/11/12 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

2:41.16 401 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:41.63 398 F 10/06/12 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Elmbridge 4

2:42.88 389 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:43.63 384 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:44.13 380 F 16/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

2:44.69 376 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Elmbridge 2

2:44.92 375 F 17/01/16 Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

2:46.08 367 F 26/02/11 Surrey County Championships Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:46.09 367 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:48.67 350 F 05/12/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

2:48.85 349 F 20/02/10 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:51.18 335  04/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Elmbridge 2

2:52.20 329 H 05/12/09 Bracknell & Wokingham Mt Bracknell Elmbridge 3

2:53.15 324  29/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

2:53.25 323 H 20/06/10 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

2:56.76 304  14/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2
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2:56.76 304  14/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:58.34 296 H 04/10/09 Cranleigh Open Meet Horsham Elmbridge 3

2:58.96 293  12/04/09 Watford 1st Easter Open Watford Elmbridge 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:44.92 375 F 17/01/16 Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

2:39.28 416 F 10/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Elmbridge 3

2:38.81 420 F 06/12/14 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Cobham Elmbridge 4

2:38.90 419 F 05/10/14 Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

2:40.22 409 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Elmbridge 3

2:40.92 403 F 08/06/14 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

2:39.61 413 F 12/01/14 Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014 Brighton Elmbridge 2

2:38.16 425 F 08/12/13 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

2:39.71 413 F 24/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:41.06 402 F 03/11/12 Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

2:41.00 403 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Elmbridge 3

2:41.63 398 F 10/06/12 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Elmbridge 4

2:41.16 401 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:37.95 426 F 03/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:43.63 384 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:44.13 380 F 16/11/11 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships Walton Elmbridge 4

2:42.88 389 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:44.69 376 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Elmbridge 2

2:46.08 367 F 26/02/11 Surrey County Championships Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:48.67 350 F 05/12/10 Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs Walton Elmbridge 4

2:53.25 323 H 20/06/10 Cranleigh Summer Open Cranleigh Elmbridge 3

2:46.09 367 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:51.18 335  04/04/10 Reading Easter Meet Reading Elmbridge 2

2:48.85 349 F 20/02/10 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

2:52.20 329 H 05/12/09 Bracknell & Wokingham Mt Bracknell Elmbridge 3

2:53.15 324  29/11/09 Elmbridge Phoenix Winter Walton on Thames Elmbridge 4

2:58.34 296 H 04/10/09 Cranleigh Open Meet Horsham Elmbridge 3

2:58.96 293  12/04/09 Watford 1st Easter Open Watford Elmbridge 2

2:56.76 304  14/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Elmbridge 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


